Jul 30 2024 (15:59) India Rail Info 1

Patna - Kota Special (via Sultanpur) (PT)/03239X - COVR - ECR
LKO/Lucknow Charbagh NR to KOTA/Kota Junction
12h 15m - 726 km - 10 halts - Departs Mon,Wed,Thu,Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 PNBE |Patna Junction 11:45 3,5 |1 0 39 |57 |ECR
2 |DNR |Danapur 12:00 12:02 2m |3 |1 10 |95 |54 |ECR
3 |BTA Bihta 12:13 12:15 2m |2 |1 27 |78 |59 [ECR
4 |ARA  |Arajunction 12:32 12:34 2m (2 |1 49 |93 |59 |ECR
5 |BXR |Buxar 13:18 13:20 2m (2 |1 118 |75 |68 |ECR
6 |ZNA |Zamania 14:00 14:02 2m |2 |1 167 |30 |234 |ECR
7 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 15:30 15:40 10m (4,6 |1 211 (24 |79 [ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)
8 BSB Varanasi Junction 16:25 16:35 10m |5 |1 230 |61 |77 |NR
9 |SLN  |Sultanpur Junction 18:55 19:00 5m |3 |1 373 |70 [95 |NR
10 |NHH |Nihalgarh 19:43 19:45 2m |0 |1 423 (25 |108 [NR
11 |[LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR [23:15 23:40 25m (6 |1 512 |48 (124 |[NR
12 |[CNB |Kanpur Central 01:10 01:15 5m |7 |2 |584 |84 (127 |NCR
13 [ETW |Etawah Junction 02:55 02:57 2m |0 |2 |724 |64 |151 |NCR
14 |AGC |Agra Cantt. 05:10 05:15 5m 2 (860 |38 (167 [NCR
15 [MT) Mathura Junction 06:40 07:05 25m |45 |2 |914 |87 |177 |NCR
16 |BTE Bharatpur Junction 07:28 07:30 2m |0 |2 947 |72 |174 |WCR
17 |BXN |Bayana Junction 08:05 08:07 2m |0 |2 989 |76 [196 |WCR
18 [HAN [Hindaun City 08:33 08:35 2m (1 |2 |1022 |76 |228 |WCR
19 |GGC |Gangapur City 09:10 09:15 5m |0 (2 |[1066 |89 [269 |WCR
20 |SWM ([Sawai Madhopur 09:58 10:00 2m |2 |2 1130 |104 |266 [WCR

Junction
21 |IDG mdaagarh Sumerganj 10:21 10:23 2m |0 |2 1167 |47 |247 [WCR

andi

22 |KOTA |Kota Junction 11:55 4 |2 1238 |- 253 |WCR

Jul 30 2024 (15:59) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



